
10만명 이상의 관람객
부산의 상징적인 대표
아트페어로 성장

Duration September 18, 2023 (Mon) - December 10, 2023 (Sun)

Early Bird Registration (10% DC) September 18, 2023 (Mon) - October 8, 2023 (Sun)

Regular Registration October 9, 2023 (Mon) - December 10, 2023 (Sun)

Confirmation of Participation January 15, 2024 (Mon)

Contract Payment Deadline January 7, 2024 (Sun)

Booth Fee Deadline January 21, 2024 (Sun)

Overview

Event 13th Busan Annual Market of Art 2024 (2024BAMA)

Venue BEXCO Exhibition Center 1, Halls 2 & 3, Busan

Date April 11, 2024 (Thu) - April 14, 2024 (Sun)

VIP Preview April 11, 2024 (Thu) 15:00 ~ 20:00

General Public April 12, 2024 (Fri) - April 13, 2024 (Sat) 11:00 ~ 19:00

April 14, 2024 (Sun) 11:00 ~ 18:00

Organized by THE GALLERIES ASSOCIATION OF BUSAN,

2024BAMA Organizing Committee

Operated by THE GALLERIES ASSOCIATION OF BUSAN

2024BAMA Operating Committee

The first-ever Art Fair of Busan

Celebrating its 13th edition in 2024, 

is the first-ever art fair in Busan!

Attracting over 

100,000 attendees

it has evolved into 

the symbolic 

and premier art fair of Busan!

Achieving sales 

exceeding 25 billion!

Evolving into 

the city of art,

Preserving the local identity.

Application Guidelines



Department Exhibition Planning Team Cheol-Woo Park

Ji-Yeong Jeong +82 51 754 7405

Management Support Team Ga-Young Kim +82 51 747 7495

Fax +82 747 7404

Address 1414 Ocean Tower, 203 Haeundaehaebyeon-ro, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea

Email bamabusan@gmail.com

Website www.bamabusan.com

www.instagram.com/bamabusan

Type Size(m) Area(㎡)
Amount(KRW)

*vat Included

A 5x6 30 6,400,000

B 5x8 40 8,500,000

C 6x10 60 13,000,000

D 8x10 80 17,000,000

E 8x12 96 22,000,000

Special 8x20 160 33,000,000

Application Fee (Non-refundable) 100,000 KRW

Security Deposit 50% of the booth fee applied

Booth Fee Varies by type

*Refer to the booth fee details below for each type.

After completing the participation application form, kindly submit it via email.

Booth Type

2024BAMA Secretariat


